Espresso Enjoy Hot or Iced

tall grande
Caramel Macchiato $4.75 $5.25
Americano $4.50 $5.00
Caffe Mocha $4.75 $5.25
White Chocolate $4.75 $5.25
Teavana Hot Tea $4.50 $5.00
Teavana @ Chai Latte $4.75 $5.25
Matcha Green Tea Latte $4.75 $5.25
Hot Chocolate $3.75 $4.75
Cappuccino $4.50 $5.00
Caffe Latte $4.50 $5.00

Coffee, Iced Coffee & Iced Tea

Hot Cofee $3.75 $4.50
Iced Coffee $3.75 $4.50
Cold Brew Coffee $4.50 $5.00

Teavana Shaken Iced Tea  $4.50 $5.00
Black, Green or Passion

Customized Options

Add Flavored Syrup

Add Espresso

Add Soymilk, Aimondmilk, Coconutmilk
Add Lemonade

Ice Cream & Shakes

Single Cup or Waffle Cone $4.75
Double Cup or Waffle Cone $5.50
Milkshake / Rootbeer Float $7.00

venti
$5.75

' $5.50

$5.75
$5.75
$5.50
$5.75
$5.75
$5.25
$5.50
$5.50

$0.75
$0.95
$0.50
$0.75

Coffee $5.00
Caramel/Mocha $5.00
Java Chip $5.00
White Chocolate Mocha  $5.00

Creme (coffee-free)

Vanilla Bean $4.7®

Double Chocolaty Chip $4.75
Matcha Green Tea $4.75

Starbucks Refreshers

Strawberry Acai $4.75
Mango Dragon Fruit’ $4.75
Pink Drink $4.75
Drinks

Naked Juice

Starbucks Frappuccino Bottle
Bottled Water

Soda

Energy Drink (Assorted)

Pastries
Bagel

Bear Claw
Cookies
Croissant
DELTH)]
Muffins
Popover

Sandwiches

Breakfast, Turkey or Egg Salad
House-made Wraps
Charbroiled Beef

White Chicken Patty

BBQRib

Snacks
Candy Bar
Chips (Assorted)
Salted Peanuts
Honey Cashews
Oatmeal

Oh Snap Pickles
Yogurt

Hummus
Burritos (Red/Green)
Fruit Plate

$4.75
$4.75
$4.25
$4.25
$4.00
$5.25
$5.25

$7.95

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$1.69
$1.50
$1.75
$4.75
$3.95
$3.75
$3.00
$3.75
$7.95
$9.95



