#### Espresso Enjoy Hot or Iced

	tall	grande	venti
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
Americano	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Caffe Mocha	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
White Chocolate	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
Teavana Hot Tea	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Teavana (m) Chai Latte	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
Matcha Green Tea Latte	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
Hot Chocolate	\$3.75	\$4.75	\$5.25
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Caffe Latte	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50

## Coffee, Iced Coffee & Iced Tea

Hot Cofee	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.00
Iced Coffee	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.00
Cold Brew Coffee	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Teavana Shaken Iced Tea	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50

## **Customized Options**

Add Flavored Syrup	\$0.75
Add Espresso	\$0.95
Add Soymilk, Almondmilk, Coconutmilk	\$0.50
Add Lemonade	\$0.75

### Ice Cream & Shakes

Single Cup or Waffle Cone	\$4.75
Double Cup or Waffle Cone	\$5.50
Milkshake / Rootbeer Float	\$7.00



# Frappuccino<sup>®</sup> Blended Beverages

tall \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	grande \$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.50	venti \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00
\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	\$5.00 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.50

## Creme (coffee-free)

Cicine (conce ii	CC)		
Vanilla Bean	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
Double Chocolaty Chip	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
Matcha Green Tea	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75

## **Starbucks Refreshers**

Strawberry Acai	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
Mango Dragon Fruit	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
Pink Drink	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75

## Drinks

Naked Juice	\$4.50
Starbucks Frappuccino Bottle	\$3.50
Bottled Water	\$2.50
Soda	\$2.95
Energy Drink (Assorted)	\$3.50

#### astries

rasules	
Bagel	\$4.75
Bear Claw	\$4.75
Cookies	\$4.25
Croissant	\$4.25
Danish	\$4.00
Muffins	\$5.25
Popover	\$5.25

#### Sandwiches

Salluwiches	
Breakfast, Turkey or Egg Salad	\$7.95
House-made Wraps	\$10.50
Charbroiled Beef	\$10.50
White Chicken Patty	\$10.50
BBQ Rib	\$10.50

## Snacks

Snacks	
Candy Bar	\$1.69
Chips (Assorted)	\$1.50
Salted Peanuts	\$1.75
Honey Cashews	\$4.75
Oatmeal	\$3.95
Oh Snap Pickles	\$3.75
Yogurt	\$3.00
Hummus	\$3.75
Burritos (Red/Green)	\$7.95
Fruit Plate	\$9.95